



2024 Breakfast for Wishes Sponsorship Opportunities

Thursday, May 9, 2024 7-7:30AM Networking 7:30-8:30AM - Program

Presenting Sponsor - \$25,000

- Listed on invite and all printed materials for the Breakfast for Wishes as our Presenting Sponsor
- Banner displayed at the Breakfast for Wishes, prominent location and displayed on screens throughout the program.
- Presenting Sponsorship Recognition in the Breakfast for Wishes program.
- Presenting Sponsorship Recognition on the sponsorship banner at registration and coffee station
- Presenting Sponsorship Recognition on Make-A-Wish NH website and donation landing page.
- Recognized as Presenting Sponsor on all social media posts for the Breakfast for Wishes
- Wish Reveal/Mission moment opportunity with business.
- Wish granted in honor of your business.
- Your Business Sponsor Banner created for business to keep, for display in prominent location (Language to include Proud Supporter of Make-A-Wish[®] New Hampshire)
- If desired a foursome included for a golf tournament for Make-A-Wish hosted by CE Painting at Sky Meadow Country Club on Monday, October 21, 2024

Transformative Wish Sponsor - \$15,000

- Transformative Wish Sponsorship Recognition in the Breakfast for Wishes program.
- Transformative Wish Sponsorship Recognition on the sponsorship banner at registration and coffee station
- Transformative Wish Sponsorship Recognition on Make-A-Wish NH website and donation landing page.

- Recognized as Transformative Wish Sponsor on social media post for the Breakfast for Wishes
- Wish Reveal/Mission moment opportunity with your business.
- Your Business Sponsor Banner created for you to keep, for display in prominent location (Language to include Proud Supporter of Make-A-Wish[®] New Hampshire)

Video/Breakfast/Audio/Mission Moment Sponsor (4 Opportunities) - \$10,000

- Video, Breakfast, Audio or Mission Moment Sponsor Recognition in the Breakfast for Wishes program.
- Video, Breakfast, Audio or Mission Moment Sponsor Recognition on the sponsorship banner at registration and coffee station
- Video, Breakfast, Audio or Mission Moment Sponsor Recognition on Make-A-Wish NH website and donation landing page.
- Recognized as Video, Breakfast, Audio or Mission Moment Sponsor on social media post for the Breakfast for Wishes
- Your Business Sponsor Banner created for business to keep, for display inside the room (Language to include Proud Supporter of Make-A-Wish[®] New Hampshire)

Hope, Strength and Joy Sponsor - \$5,000

- Logo included in the Breakfast for Wishes program.
- Included on Make-A-Wish NH website.
- Thanked in social media post for all sponsors.
- Sponsor banner at coffee station and registration.
- Your Business Sponsor Banner created for business to keep, for display at registration (Language to include Proud Supporter of Make-A-Wish[®] New Hampshire)

Program Sponsor - \$2,500

- Logo included in the Breakfast for Wishes program.
- Logo listed on the sponsorship banner at registration.
- Included on Make-A-Wish NH website.

*Please note any logo requirements and/or trademark restrictions when you send logo to Olivia Stanas - <u>ostanas@nh.wish.org</u>

Business Name:	
Contact Person:	
Telephone Number/Email:	

Make-A-Wish[®] New Hampshire is a 501©3 non-profit organization/Tax ID 02-0405369 <u>Please enclose your check made payable to: Make-A-Wish New Hampshire</u> and return with your sponsorship request to 814 Elm Street, Suite 300, Manchester, NH 03101 Attn: Breakfast for Wishes 2024